

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).4724/2023

P. RAVINDHRANATH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

P. MILANY & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 16-02-2024 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SURYA KANT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.V. VISWANATHAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Ketan Paul, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. E. R. Sumathy, AOR

Mr. Sudipto Sircar, AOR

Ms. Smita Amratlal Vora, AOR

Mr. Vairawan A.S, AOR (mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 20.03.2024.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(PREETHI T.C.)
COURT MASTER (NSH)